
*ITEMS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DAILY SPECIALS

PRICE L IST

FOOD 

TREATS

$8.00

PIZZA SUB
CHEESEBURGER
SANDWICHES
LARGE WRAP
2 PIZZA POPS
COOKIES, MUFFINS, SNACKS, CHIPS
YOGURT

$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00

ICE CREAM SANDWICH
POPSICLE

$2.00
$2.00

BISTRO 56

DRINKS
POP/ ICED TEA
PEACE TEA
GATORADE
WATER
SNAPPLE ICED TEA
LARGE PEACE TEA

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00


