BISTRO 56 PRICE LIST

DAILY SPECIALS	\$8.00
FOOD	
PIZZA SUB	\$6.00
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.00
SANDWICHES	\$4.00
LARGE WRAP	\$6.00
2 PIZZA POPS	\$4.00
COOKIES, MUFFINS, SNACKS, CHIPS	\$2.00
YOGURT	\$1.00
DRINKS	
POP/ ICED TEA	\$2.00
PEACE TEA	\$2.00
GATORADE	\$3.00
WATER	\$1.00
SNAPPLE ICED TEA	\$2.00
LARGE PEACE TEA	\$3.00
TREATS	
ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$2.00
POPSICLE	\$2.00